

## **MATERIALE PUNERE IN FUNCTIUNE A REZERVORULUI DE APA - CENTRALA TERMICA**

I.D.: 52690565

---

Data publicarii	16.12.20	Coduri CPV	45453000-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.176,85 RON - 2.176,85 RON

---

Descriere: TEAVA CUPRU IN COLAC PT INCALZIRE/SANIT 22X1 BUC 25.000 28.5714 714.2850 2 TEAVA CU 22\*07` ML 60.000 17.6471 1,058.8260 3 MUFA 22 CUPRU BC 20.000 1.4286 28.5720 4 COT 22 IICUPRU 90 BC 20.000 2.5210 50.4200 5 STUT NEGRU MM FILETAT 3/4X200MM D1 BUC 2.000 4.7899 9.5798 6 SEMIOLANDEZ 22-3/4 BUC 2.000 3.9496 7.8992 7 ROB SFER SENA VA30 3/4 MT FLUTURE BUC 2.000 16.8067 33.6134 8 ALIAJ LIP 3MM FELDER 200GR BUC 1.000 38.3193 38.3193 9 PASTA DECAPANTA FELDER 250 BUC 1.000 42.4370 42.4370 10 PINZA CURATIRE BC 10.000 0.8403 8.4030 11 REZERVA AP GAZ BC 2.000 4.0336 8.0672 12 MULTI-QUICK 18.5-22.5 BC 10.000 0.8403 8.4030 13 IZOLATIE BARA 28` ML 10.000 0.9244 9.2440 14 45999057 teu sudabil 1 1/2x1x1 1/2 BUC 2.000 36.1261 72.2522 15 45999015 reductie concentrica 1x3/4 sudabila BUC 2.000 36.1261 72.2522 16 cot sudabil 3/4 BUC 2

---